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Yahoo
/
Sent
Shantanu Panigrahi <shantanupanigrahi@yahoo.com>
To:
MEGAN-CIC, Vikki Randall
Cc:
Sheffield Road
Wed, 7 Sept at 19:41

Dear MEGAN/Vikki

I was looking for the Personality Disorder Group Session Online Log in Code for Zoom today but seem to have lost it. I know the password is welcome but what is the Meeting Code please for me to log into the system next Wednesday?

The GP Surgery at Long Catlis Road did not refer me to Britton House again with the further details that was required by Britton House for the referral, and I am not going to make an appointment having spoken to the Surgery this morning after unsuccessfully trying to contact Britton House itself. I was examined by Mr Michael Kingham a Forensic Consultant Psychiatrist over a year and half ago but he did not send me any forensic reports that I was keen to see and react to. I still have not received Britton House's letter supposedly sent to me in the post but the GP Surgery did receive it electronically after all it was confirmed to me today. I did say to you that I was very disappointed with the entirety of the Mental Health Institutions of the National Health Service no, matter which location it was in and how they all interrelate with each other, and have not heard from the Samaritans for nearly two years.

You should also find the following correspondence of interest in relation to my continuing treatment at MEGAN-CIC: you are my last hope, unless the Samaritans contact me this evening.

Yours sincerely

Dr Shantanu Panigrahi
3 Hoath Lane
Wigmore
Gillingham
Kent ME8 0SL
Tel: 07967789619
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From: Shantanu Panigrahi <shantanupanigrahi@yahoo.com>
To: Square <rusd5@keepreh.com>
Sent: Wednesday, 7 September 2022 at 19:03:35 BST
Subject: Re: SQUARE SUPPORT [TAKE ACTION IMMEDIATELY]

Dear Sirs

That I have ever had an account with you is news to me, or are you part of the criminals who are hell bent on harassing and terrorising me under the watchful eyes of Kent Police. 

Apologise and pay damages and compensation of £3.5 million immediately.

Dr Shantanu Panigrahi
3 Hoath Lane
Wigmore
Gillingham
Kent ME8 0SL
Tel: 07967789619

On Wednesday, 7 September 2022 at 18:51:55 BST, Square <rusd5@keepreh.com> wrote:
Square Account Suspended		
HELLO,
Due to the recent upgrade carried out on our server so as to serve you better, you are required to confirm your email access, your account has temporarily been suspended, you  won't be able to access your until you complete confirmation below.
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